

63
25.03.2026
Ct No.11
rrc

CR 3489 of 1981

(Sri Jitendra Nath Acharya Vs. The District Inspector
Of Schools)

No one appears on behalf of the appellant and no accommodation has been sought for.

Accordingly, the appeal and the connected application(s), if any, are dismissed for default.

Interim order, if any, stands vacated.

Rule, if any, stands discharged.

(Partha Sarathi Chatterjee, J.) (Tapabrata Chakraborty, J.)